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UCOM
Utility Roller
CB14B, CB22, CB24, CB32, CC24, 
CB34, CB34 XW, CC34

Virtually Maintenance-free Vibratory 
System
• Exclusive Cat pod-style vibe system technology
• Maintenance and lubrication free for 3 

years/3,000 hours
• Automatic vibration feature shuts off vibration 

when propel is in neutral

Versatile and Safe
• Foldable ROPS available

- Provides operator safety
- Lower transport height
- Ability to work in low overhead situations

• Single lift point for easy transportability
• Operator Platform access from both sides of 

machine
• Double-drum and Combi options
• Best-in-class scraper ensures proper drum 

cleaning

Smooth Propel System
• Hydrostatic propel joystick
• Reliable Cat® engine
• Two-step speed regulating curve provides smooth 

operation and better control
• On-demand “traction control” available

Best-in-Class Comfort
• Platform fully isolated from drum 

vibration
• Exceptional leg room
• Simple controls
• Sliding seat option
• Suspension seat option
• Wrist rest

Worry-free Water Spray System
• Up to 5 hours of operation from single fill
• Triple filtration prevents contamination
• Corrosion free water tanks
• Robust water pump provides optimal flow

Foldable ROPS Option

CB24 CC24
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Hydrostatic Propel Lever
Regulating Curve
A- Maximum Speed
B- Low Speed
C- Half Stroke
D- Maximum Stroke

Low Environmental Impact
• Bio-oil option
• 500 hour engine oil change - 50% less 

waste than competitive machines
• Standard ecology drains and hydraulic test 

ports protect environment from spilled fluids
• Long-life antifreeze

Cat Pod-style 
Vibratory System

Single Lifting Point

Standard ROPS 
with Optional Canopy
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For more complete information on Cat products, dealer services, and industry solutions, visit us on the web at www.
cat.com

Materials and specifications are subject to change without notice. Featured machines in photos may include additional 
equipment. See your Cat dealer for available options.
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Specifications

CB14B w/900 mm (35") 1485 kg (3,274 lb) 900 mm (35") 8.3 kg/cm (47 lb/in) 16.8 kW 22.5 hp)
CB14B w/1000 mm (39") 1520 kg (3,351 lb) 1000 mm (39") 7.6 kg/cm (43 lb/in) 16.8 kW 22.5 hp)
CB22 2500 kg (5,512 lb) 1000 mm (39") 12.5 kg/cm (71 lb/in) 24.4 kW (33 hp)
CB24 2700 kg (5,952 lb) 1200 mm (47") 11.3 kg/cm (63 lb/in) 24.4 kW (33 hp)
CB24 XT 3230 kg (7,121 lb) 1200 mm (47")  13.5 kg/cm (79 lb/in) 24.4 kW (33 hp)
CC24 2400 kg (5,291 lb)  1200 mm (47") 10.6 kg/cm (60 lb/in) 24.4 kW (33 hp)
CB32 3230 kg (7,121 lb) 1300 mm (51") 13.0 kg/cm (73 lb/in) 24.4 kW (33 hp)
CB34 3940 kg (8,688 lb) 1300 mm (51") 15.8 kg/cm (89 lb/in) 34.1 kW (46 hp)
CB34 XW 4200 kg (9,259 lb) 1400 mm (55") 15.5 kg/cm (87 lb/in) 34.1 kW (46 hp)
CC34 3670 kg (8,091 lb) 1300 mm (51") 15.6 kg/cm (87 lb/in 34.1 kW (46 hp)

Model  Standard Weight Drum Width Static Linear Load Power

Utility Roller Application Guide

0 - 1.8 Tons 1.8 - 3 Tons 3 - 5 Tons

Material Application
Layer 

Thickness
mm (in)

CB14B 
900 mm 

(35")

CB14B 
1000 mm 

(39")

CB22 
1000 mm 

(39")

CB24 
1200 mm 

(47")

CB24 XT 
1200 mm 

(47")

CC24 
1200 mm 

(47")

CB32 
1300 mm 

(51")

CB34 
1300 mm 

(51")

CB34 XW 
1400 mm 

(55")

CC34 
1300 mm 

(51")
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Walking 
Paths, 

Driveways, 
Patchwork

25 - 50 (1 - 2) Best Best Better Better Better Better Good Good Good Good

50 - 100 (2 - 3) Best Best Better Better Better Better Good Good Good Good

Parking Lots, 
Urban Streets

25 - 50 (1 - 2) Better Best Best Best Best Best Best Better Better Better

50 - 100 (2 - 3) Better Better Best Best Best Best Best Better Better Best

Roads, 
Highways

25 - 50 (1 - 2) Good Good Better Better Better Better Best Best Best Best

50 - 100 (2 - 3) Good Good Better Better Better Better Better Best Best Best

So
il

Landscaping < 100 (4) Best Best Better Better Better Better Good Good Good Good

Small Job 
Sites

< 100 (4) Best Best Better Better Better Better Good Good Good Good

Medium Job 
Sites

< 100 (4) Better Better Best Best Best Best Better Better Better Better


