# UCOM **Utility Roller** CB14B, CB22, CB24, CB32, CC24, **CB34, CB34 XW, CC34**



## Versatile and Safe

- Foldable ROPS available
  - Provides operator safety
  - Lower transport height
- Ability to work in low overhead situations
- Single lift point for easy transportability
- Operator Platform access from both sides of machine
- Double-drum and Combi options
- Best-in-class scraper ensures proper drum cleaning

#### **Best-in-Class Comfort**

- Platform fully isolated from drum vibration
- Exceptional leg room
- Simple controls
- Sliding seat option
- Suspension seat option
- Wrist rest

## Worry-free Water Spray System

- Up to 5 hours of operation from single fill
- Triple filtration prevents contamination
- Corrosion free water tanks
- Robust water pump provides optimal flow





Hydrostatic Propel Lever **Regulating Curve** A- Maximum Speed B-Low Speed C- Half Stroke

**D- Maximum Stroke** 

#### Virtually Maintenance-free Vibratory Svstem

- Exclusive Cat pod-style vibe system technology
- Maintenance and lubrication free for 3 vears/3.000 hours
- Automatic vibration feature shuts off vibration when propel is in neutral



# **Specifications**

Model	Standard Weight	Drum Width	Static Linear Load	<b>Power</b> 16.8 kW 22.5 hp)	
CB14B w/900 mm (35")	1485 kg (3,274 lb)	900 mm (35")	8.3 kg/cm (47 lb/in)		
CB14B w/1000 mm (39")	1520 kg (3,351 lb)	1000 mm (39")	7.6 kg/cm (43 lb/in)	16.8 kW 22.5 hp)	
CB22	2500 kg (5,512 lb)	1000 mm (39")	12.5 kg/cm (71 lb/in)	24.4 kW (33 hp)	
CB24	2700 kg (5,952 lb)	1200 mm (47")	11.3 kg/cm (63 lb/in)	24.4 kW (33 hp)	
CB24 XT	3230 kg (7,121 lb)	1200 mm (47")	13.5 kg/cm (79 lb/in)	24.4 kW (33 hp)	
CC24	2400 kg (5,291 lb)	1200 mm (47")	10.6 kg/cm (60 lb/in)	24.4 kW (33 hp)	
CB32	3230 kg (7,121 lb)	1300 mm (51")	13.0 kg/cm (73 lb/in)	24.4 kW (33 hp)	
CB34	3940 kg (8,688 lb)	1300 mm (51")	15.8 kg/cm (89 lb/in)	34.1 kW (46 hp)	
CB34 XW	4200 kg (9,259 lb)	1400 mm (55")	15.5 kg/cm (87 lb/in)	34.1 kW (46 hp)	
CC34	3670 kg (8,091 lb)	1300 mm (51")	15.6 kg/cm (87 lb/in	34.1 kW (46 hp)	

Utility Roller Application Guide													
			0 - 1.8 Tons		1.8 - 3 Tons			3 - 5 Tons					
Material	Application	Layer Thickness mm (in)	<b>CB14B</b> 900 mm (35")	<b>CB14B</b> 1000 mm (39")	<b>CB22</b> 1000 mm (39")	<b>CB24</b> 1200 mm (47")	<b>CB24 XT</b> 1200 mm (47")	<b>CC24</b> 1200 mm (47")	<b>CB32</b> 1300 mm (51")	<b>CB34</b> 1300 mm (51")	<b>CB34 XW</b> 1400 mm (55")	<b>CC34</b> 1300 mm (51")	
phalt	Walking Paths.	25 - 50 (1 - 2)	Best	Best	Better	Better	Better	Better	Good	Good	Good	Good	
	Driveways, Patchwork	50 - 100 (2 - 3)	Best	Best	Better	Better	Better	Better	Good	Good	Good	Good	
	Parking Lots, Urban Streets	25 - 50 (1 - 2)	Better	Best	Best	Best	Best	Best	Best	Better	Better	Better	
		50 - 100 (2 - 3)	Better	Better	Best	Best	Best	Best	Best	Better	Better	Best	
	Roads, Highways	25 - 50 (1 - 2)	Good	Good	Better	Better	Better	Better	Best	Best	Best	Best	
		50 - 100 (2 - 3)	Good	Good	Better	Better	Better	Better	Better	Best	Best	Best	
Soil	Landscaping	< 100 (4)	Best	Best	Better	Better	Better	Better	Good	Good	Good	Good	
	Small Job Sites	< 100 (4)	Best	Best	Better	Better	Better	Better	Good	Good	Good	Good	
	Medium Job Sites	< 100 (4)	Better	Better	Best	Best	Best	Best	Better	Better	Better	Better	

For more complete information on Cat products, dealer services, and industry solutions, visit us on the web at www. cat.com

QEXQ1594-03 (2/13) © 2013 Caterpillar All Rights Reserved

Materials and specifications are subject to change without notice. Featured machines in photos may include additional equipment. See your Cat dealer for available options.

CAT, CATERPILLAR, their respective logos, "Caterpillar Yellow," the "Power Edge" trade dress as well as corporate and product identity used herein, are trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.

CAT